Position

Dir Of Emergency Dispatch

Manager IV

Manager llI

Manager llI
Emergency Dispatcher
Manager llI
Emergency Dispatcher
Systems Engineer I
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Systems Engineer I
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Manager llI
Emergency Dispatcher
Systems Engineer I
Systems Engineer I
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Manager |

Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Other Positions Held County

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Department

Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Total Wages

$143,067
$112,375
$109,021
$98,184
$97,477
$95,656
$95,274
$93,509
$92,052
$91,720
$91,674
$91,174
$90,296
$89,583
$89,357
$88,967
$88,957
$87,678
$85,166
$84,773
$84,608
$83,197
$82,453
$82,134
$80,383
$80,099
$77,196
$76,722
$75,963
$74,594

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,183
$45,787
$28,409
$27,145
$29,430
$48,822
$41,275
$43,719
$41,710
$38,083
$39,701
$27,872
$21,482
$48,385
$17,356
$44,223
$46,328
$17,185
$21,485
$13,065
$41,474
$36,717
$13,042
$34,497
$44,511
$33,282
$17,726
$31,959
$39,833
$22,237



Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Application Specialist |l
Emer Call Taker

Emer Call Taker
Confidential Assistant Ill
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Application Specialist |l
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emer Call Taker
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emer Call Taker

Emergency Dispatcher

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

$74,393
$72,309
$71,560
$66,952
$65,788
$61,797
$61,358
$59,753
$57,979
$57,338
$56,564
$56,406
$56,392
$56,369
$56,242
$55,527
$54,977
$50,342
$40,116
$36,585
$35,905
$34,233
$28,526
$26,374
$24,949
$17,546
$17,090
$12,055

$6,066

$40,479
$20,281
$25,262
$32,792
$19,427
$19,628
$23,261
$26,579
$37,080
$16,070
$35,815
$19,689
$31,474
$21,298
$9,379
$18,929
$30,036
$35,873
$7,250
$13,194
$17,395
$493
$0

$0

$0
$6,587
$6,614
$0
$4,169



