Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Emergency Dispatch		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$143,067	\$51,183
Manager IV		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$112,375	\$45,787
Manager III		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$109,021	\$28,409
Manager III		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$98,184	\$27,145
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$97,477	\$29,430
Manager III		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$95,656	\$48,822
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$95,274	\$41,275
Systems Engineer II		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$93,509	\$43,719
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$92,052	\$41,710
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$91,720	\$38,083
Systems Engineer II		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$91,674	\$39,701
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$91,174	\$27,872
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$90,296	\$21,482
Manager III		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$89,583	\$48,385
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$89,357	\$17,356
Systems Engineer II		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$88,967	\$44,223
Systems Engineer II		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$88,957	\$46,328
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$87,678	\$17,185
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$85,166	\$21,485
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$84,773	\$13,065
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$84,608	\$41,474
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$83,197	\$36,717
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$82,453	\$13,042
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$82,134	\$34,497
Manager I		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$80,383	\$44,511
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$80,099	\$33,282
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$77,196	\$17,726
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$76,722	\$31,959
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$75,963	\$39,833
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$74,594	\$22,237

Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$74,393	\$40,479
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$72,309	\$20,281
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$71,560	\$25,262
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$66,952	\$32,792
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$65,788	\$19,427
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$61,797	\$19,628
Application Specialist II	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$61,358	\$23,261
Emer Call Taker	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$59,753	\$26,579
Emer Call Taker	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$57,979	\$37,080
Confidential Assistant III	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$57,338	\$16,070
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$56,564	\$35,815
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$56,406	\$19,689
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$56,392	\$31,474
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$56,369	\$21,298
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$56,242	\$9,379
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$55,527	\$18,929
Application Specialist II	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$54,977	\$30,036
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$50,342	\$35,873
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$40,116	\$7,250
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$36,585	\$13,194
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$35,905	\$17,395
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$34,233	\$493
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$28,526	\$0
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$26,374	\$0
Emer Call Taker	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$24,949	\$0
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$17,546	\$6,587
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$17,090	\$6,614
Emer Call Taker	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$12,055	\$0
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$6,066	\$4,169